Code

MK602258
M32534
M5975
M5968
MK602175A
MK602175B
M5967

Hose Adaptors Ifi}T\:]

M5967

M5975

Description

In-line Leaf Strainer (50mm inlet) for TurboSweep®
In-line Leaf Strainer Kit with adaptor for TurboSweep®
In-line Leaf Snatcher Filter for Stealth®

Multi-purpose hose connector

Hose Adaptor - Long Fitting

Hose Adaptor - Short Fitting

Automatic Weir Valve



Automatic Pool Cleaners

Accessories
Model Description
MK602258 In-line Leaf Strainer (50mm inlet) for TurboSweep®
M32534 In-line Leaf Strainer Kit with adaptor for TurboSweep®
M5975 In-line Leaf Snatcher Filter for Stealth®
M5968 Multi-purpose hose connector

MK602175A  Hose Adaptor — Long Fitting
MK602175B  Hose Adaptor — Short Fitting

M5967

M5967 Automatic Weir Valve M5975
ADAPTION READY RECKONER
JOIN TO HOSE WITH ADAPTOR OR WITH ADAPTOR
M5910ST
MK602258 MK602175A +
. . M59100RB M5968 (x 2)
In-line Leaf Strainer (50mm Inlet) MK602176W MK602175B
M5975 M5910ST
B . M59100RB MK602175B x 1 on Outlet M5968 (x 1) on Outlet
In-line Leaf Snatcher Filter MK602176W
In-line Leaf Strainer (50mm Inlet) . .
In-line Leaf Snatcher Filter 401629 No adaptors required No adaptors required
M5910ST MK602175A (on male end of hose) + | M5968 (x 2)
401629 M59100RB
MK602176W MK602175B (on female end of hose) | on male & female ends of hose

Swimming/ Pool '&SpalEittings

Model Description Colour

Drains

Main Drain with

A7 Hydrostatic Valve Complete

Q3782GY 50mm Suction Drain Grey

Q3782WH 50mm Suction Drain White

Suctions

M8029A Safety Suction.SIip Fit White
(40mm Imperial)

M8031 Safety Suction.SIip Fit White
(50mm Imperial)
Safety Suction Threaded .

M2 (40mm Imperial with 110mm Face) bl
Safety Suction Threaded .

M8048 (50mm Imperial with 110mm Face) White

Options available:
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M8048 MB8029A Threaded Slipfit

M8071

Q3782

DEPEND ON

'WATER PRODUCTS
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